
La Sierra High School
School Site Council

Meeting Schedule: 2022-2023
Meeting Location: Virtualmeet.google.com/owg-fuet-gbc

Time: 3:45pm

School Site Council meets on Mondays.

SSC Meeting Date: Title I Funding Proposal
Deadline: Agenda Posting:

September 19, 2022 Tuesday, September 13, 2022 Thursday, September 15, 2022

October 17, 2022 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 Thursday, October 13, 2022

December 12, 2022 Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Thursday, December 8, 2022

January 16, 2023 Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Thursday, January 12, 2023

February 20, 2023 Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Thursday, February 9, 2023

March 20, 2023 Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Thursday, March 16, 2023

April 17, 2023 Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Thursday, April 13, 2023

May 15, 2023 Tuesday, May 9, 2023 Thursday, May 11, 2023

All School Site Council Meetings are open to the public.

● Funding proposal forms are available from Celina Martinez in the Main Office.

● Funding proposals must be submitted to Celina by 2:45pm on the dates indicated in order
to be included on the agenda.


